E U C L I D  U N I V E R S A L :  A  K I N E T E K  C O M P A N Y
Euclid Universal
30500 Bruce Industrial Parkway, Suite B
Solon, OH 44139
Phone:	 (440) 349-4083
Fax:	 (440) 349-4894
Email: 	 sales@imperialelectric.com
Web:	 eucliduniversal.com

Output Torque
(in-lbs)
Input
HP
Insul.
Class Voltage
Motor
Frame
Motor
Enclosure
Full Load
Amps
Approx.
Weight (lbs.)
MC137C6214C6 417 6:1 30 0.25 H1 24VDC 34 TENV 9.7 10.0
MC137C6214C8.5 294 8.5:1 42 0.25 H1 24VDC 34 TENV 9.7 10.0
MC137C6214C11.3 221 11.33:1 54 0.25 H1 24VDC 34 TENV 9.7 10.0
MC137C6214C17 147 17:1 78 0.25 H1 24VDC 34 TENV 9.7 10.0
MC137C6214C21.5 116 21.5:1 94 0.25 H1 24VDC 34 TENV 9.7 10.0
MC137C6214C27 93 27:1 118 0.25 H1 24VDC 34 TENV 9.7 10.0
MC137C6214C34 74 34:1 136 0.25 H1 24VDC 34 TENV 9.7 10.0
MC137C6214C44 57 44:1 168 0.25 H1 24VDC 34 TENV 9.7 10.0
MC137C6214C54 46 54:1 200 0.25 H1 24VDC 34 TENV 9.7 10.0
Dimensions
Part Number
Output
RPM
Gear
Ratio
Output Torque
(in-lbs)
Input
HP
Insul.
Class Voltage
Motor
Frame
Motor
Enclosure
Full Load
Amps
Approx.
Weight (lbs.)
MC137C6609C6 408 6:1 27 0.22 H1 36VDC 34 TENV 6.0 10.0
MC137C6609C8.5 288 8.5:1 37 0.22 H1 36VDC 34 TENV 6.0 10.0
MC137C6609C11.3 216 11.33:1 49 0.22 H1 36VDC 34 TENV 6.0 10.0
MC137C6609C17 144 17:1 70 0.22 H1 36VDC 34 TENV 6.0 10.0
MC137C6609C21.5 114 21.5:1 85 0.22 H1 36VDC 34 TENV 6.0 10.0
MC137C6609C27 91 27:1 106 0.22 H1 36VDC 34 TENV 6.0 10.0
MC137C6609C34 72 34:1 122 0.22 H1 36VDC 34 TENV 6.0 10.0
MC137C6609C44 56 44:1 151 0.22 H1 36VDC 34 TENV 6.0 10.0
MC137C6609C54 45 54:1 180 0.22 H1 36VDC 34 TENV 6.0 10.0